

WBUD01002647-2025



Present:ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D
J.O.CODE WB00993
SESS-183/2025

04/22.08.2025

Today is fixed for production of the accused.
Sole accused person namely Amulya Barman is produced from J/C
through VC mode.
Prosecution files hazira.
LADC files hajira on behalf of the accd.
TO 23.09.2025 for production appearance and charge.
Prosecution is to take proper step.
D/C

ADJ,FTC-I.

ADJ,FTC-I.